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AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY 
Jasmine O’Brien 

Curriculum Coordinator  

931-221-6243 
obrienjr@apsu.edu 

 
EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. William Flora  

Associate Provost for Curriculum 

423-439-6872 
FLORAW@mail.etsu.edu 
 
MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Amy Aldridge Sanford  

Vice Provost for Academic Programs  

615-494-7611 
amy.aldridge.sanford@mtsu.edu 

 
TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Johnnie Smith  

Executive Director of DE and DC Partnerships 

615-963-5301 
jsmith89@tnstate.edu 

 
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Karin Kopinski-Gilbert 

Administrative Assistant II in the Office of the Provost  

931-372-3224 
kkgilbert@tntech.edu 

 
UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 
Dr. Carol Danehower 

Provost Liaison for Curriculum and Reporting 

901-678-5112 
vdanehwr@memphis.edu 
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Courtney Orians 

Associate Director of Admissions 

901-678-3995 
cckelly@memphis.edu 

 

UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE SYSTEM 
Dr. Bernie Savarese 

Interim Vice President for Academic Affairs and Student Success  

865-974-3843 
bsavares@tennessee.edu 

 

Dr. Leigh Cherry Morales 

Director for Student Success  

865-974-8849 
lcmorales@tennessee.edu 

 
TENNESSEE BOARD OF REGENTS 
Dr. Jothany Blackwood 

Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs (copy on all communications)  

615-365-1505 
jothany.blackwood@tbr.edu 
 
Dr. Tom Sewell (copy on all Community College communications) 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Innovation 

615-366-2211 
Tom.Sewell@tbr.edu 
 
Dr. Robert Denn (copy on all Community College Dual Enrollment Partnership Agreement Forms) 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

615-365-1518 
Robert.Denn@tbr.edu 

 

Dr. Tachaka Hollins (copy on all TCAT communications) 

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

 615-366-4459 
Tachaka.Hollins@tbr.edu 
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Rebecca Loftis 

Administrative Assistant (copy on all communications)  

615-366-3954 
Rebecca.Loftis@tbr.edu 
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